Homemade Vegetable Soup
served with a bread roll, and butter

Salt & Chilli Chicken

served on a bed of salad

Garlic Ciabatta

Maing & Sides

All main courses are served with a choice of sides

Chicken Fillet with Peppered Sauce

served on a bed of champ and tobacco onions

Royal Chilli Beef Pitta

Pan fried Beef strips cooked in a sweet chilli sauce with
carrots, peppers and onions served on a pitta bread
drizzles with garlic mayonnaise

Royal Hunters Chicken

Chicken Fillet in a BBQ sauce topped with bacon,
mozzarella cheese & spring onion on a bed of
seasoned wedges

Chicken Goujons
with a choice of dip (garlic mayo, chilli, peppered)

Traditional Turkey Dinner
roast turkey & ham, with homemade stuffing, a
selection of veg, roast potato, cocktail sausage

Warm Chicken Caesar Salad
Vegetarian Chilli Noodle Stir-fry
Chicken Maryland

Dessals

Pavlova

Strawberry Cheesecake
Apple Tart

Chocolate Fudge Cake
lce Cream

Exlia Sides

Chips

Creamed Potato
Skinny Fries

Chilli Cubes

Garlic Fries

Champ

Chilli Diced Potatoes
Potato Wedges
Boiled Rice

Garlic Bread

Half & Half Supplement
Lyonnaise Potatoes
House Salad

French Fried Onions
Chef's Vegetables

Sauees

Peppered
Smokey Bacon
BBQ

Bushmills

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£1.50
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

M@m on 028 8676
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