

# Pre-Theatre Menn





## Starters

Homemade Vegetable Soup served with a bread roll, and butter

Salt & Chilli Chicken served on a bed of salad

Garlic Ciabatta

2 courses for £23.50



# Mains & Sides

All main courses are served with a choice of sides

#### Chicken Fillet with Peppered Sauce served on a bed of champ and tobacco onions

### Royal Chilli Beef Pitta

Pan fried Beef strips cooked in a sweet chilli sauce with carrots, peppers and onions served on a pitta bread drizzles with garlic mayonnaise

#### Royal Hunters Chicken

Chicken Fillet in a BBQ sauce topped with bacon, mozzarella cheese & spring onion on a bed of seasoned wedges

### Chicken Goujons

with a choice of dip (garlic mayo, chilli, peppered)

#### Traditional Turkey Dinner

roast turkey & ham, with homemade stuffing, a selection of veg, roast potato, cocktail sausage

#### Warm Chicken Caesar Salad

### Vegetarian Chilli Noodle Stir-fry

### Chicken Maryland



Pavlova Strawberry Cheesecake Apple Tart Chocolate Fudge Cake Ice Cream





Chips	£4.00
Creamed Potato	£4.00
Skinny Fries	£4.00
Chilli Cubes	£4.00
Garlic Fries	£4.00
Champ	£4.00
Chilli Diced Potatoes	£4.00
Potato Wedges	£4.00
Boiled Rice	£4.00
Garlic Bread	£4.00
Half & Half Supplement	£1.50
Lyonnaise Potatoes	£4.30
House Salad	£4.50
French Fried Onions	£4.50
Chef's Vegetables	£4.50



Peppered	£3.90
Smokey Bacon	£3.90
BBQ	£3.90
Bushmills	£3.90

Pre-booking essential Call Reception on 028 8676 2224